
Wines By The Glass
~white~

MIONETTO, PROSECCO 7.5DR. LOOSEN, “DR. L” REISLING 10
VEUVE CLICQUOT, “YELLOW LABEL”
NATHANSON CREEK, WHITE ZINFANDEL
CANALETTO, PINOT GRIGIO
BLANCO NIEVA, VERDEJO
ESTANCIA, CHARDONNAY

14.75
6
7

10
8

OYSTER BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC
MONTINORE, PINOT GRIS, RESERVE
MICHEL BARRAUD, MACON VILLAGES
FERRARI CARANO, “TRE TERRE”
CHARDONNAY

8
10
10

14

 
~red~

HUARPE LANCATAY, MALBEC
HOB NOB, PINOT NOIR

8.5
8.5

COLUMBIA CREST, “TWO VINES” CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON

7

ACACIA, “A”, PINOT NOIR
RUTHERGLEN RED, SHIRAZ
VILLA MT EDEN, RESERVE, ZINFANDEL 
GROVE STREET MERLOT
VILLALTA, “RIPASSO”, VALPOLICELLA
DUCKHORN MERLOT                

14.5
      9
    10 
    10

10
17.5

PAVILION CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MAX FAMILY CUVEE, MERITAGE
TUNNEL OF ELMS, MERLOT    
TINTARA, SHIRAZ   
TOLAINI, VALDISANTI, SUPER TUSCAN
PINOT NOIR, BELLE GLOS “MEIOMI” 
BY CAYMUS VINEYARDS 

9
12.5

7.5
12.5
17.5

15

MAX MARTINIS

boston mike
absolut boston vodka

pinot gris reduction, fresh lemon juice
9.95

hot and cool
jalapeno and cucumber infused vodka

9.95

tropical flower
prosecco, st. germain

hibiscus flower
8.50

ala max
hammer and sickle vodka 
blue cheese stuffed olives

9.95

black tea manhattan
knob creek bourbon 

black tea infused sweet vermouth
9.95

canton cosmo
domaine canton “ginger cognac” 

pomegranate juice, fresh lemon juice
11.95

jalapeño margarita
jalapeño infused tequila, fresh lime juice cointreau 



blood orange juice
9.95


